Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2019-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 79717
Ballots Cast: 11905

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 87

Contest: SANDWICH CUSD 430 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name

LISA SAITTA (NON)

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
ROBERT W. MILLER (NON)
THOMAS WILSON (NON)

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
LISA SAITTA (NON)

THOMAS WILSON (NON)
ROBERT W. MILLER (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name

LISA SAITTA (NON)

ROBERT W. MILLER (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
THOMAS WILSON (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name

LISA SAITTA (NON)

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
ROBERT W. MILLER (NON)
THOMAS WILSON (NON)

Total Votes
63
58
56
54

Total Votes
27
25
24
23

Total Votes
37
32
30
29

Total Votes
1

1
1
1

Vote %
27.27
25.11
24.24
23.38

Vote %
27.27
25.25
24.24
23.23

Vote %
28.91
25
23.44
22.66

Vote %
25
25
25
25
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